
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
1.1.2.List of programs during the last five years 

SLNo Programme Code Programme name Name of the department 
101 B.E. |Aeronautical Engineering 

|Agriculture Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Mechatronics Engineering 
Biomedical Engineering 
Medical Electronics 
Chemical Engineering 

102 B.E. 

103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
201 

B.E. 
B.E. 

B.E 
B.E. 
B.E. 
B.E 
B.E. 

B.E. 

B.Tech 
B.Tech 

B.Tech 
B.Tech 

M.E 

202 nformation Technology 
Food Technology 
Pharmaceutical Technology 
Applied Electronics 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Communication Systems 
Engineering Designn 
Power Electronics and Drives 
Power Systems Engineering 
|Structural Engineering 
VLSI Design
|Master of Business Administration 
Master of Computer Applications 

203 
204 

301 

302 M.E 

303 M.E 

304 M. E 

305 M.E 
M.E 
M.E 

306 
307 

2 308 M.E 
23 501 MBA 

MCA 24 601 
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