## PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

1.1.2.List of programs during the last five years

SIN			
Sl.No	Programme Code	Programme name	Name of the department
1	101	B.E.	Aeronautical Engineering
2	102	B.E.	Agriculture Engineering
3	103	B.E.	Civil Engineering
4	104	B.E.	Computer Science and Engineering
5	105	B.E.	Electronics and Communication Engineering
6	106	B.E.	Electrical and Electronics Engineering
7	107	B.E.	Mechanical Engineering
8	108	B.E.	Mechatronics Engineering
9	109	B.E.	Biomedical Engineering
10	110	B.E.	Medical Electronics
11	201	. B.Tech	Chemical Engineering
12	202	B.Tech	Information Technology
13	203	B.Tech	Food Technology
14	204	B.Tech	Pharmaceutical Technology
15	301	M.E	Applied Electronics
16	302	M.E	Computer Science and Engineering
17	303	M.E	Communication Systems
18	304	M.E	Engineering Design
19	305	· M.E	Power Electronics and Drives
20	306	M.E	Power Systems Engineering
21	307	M.E	Structural Engineering
22	308	M.E	VLSI Design
23	501	MBA	Master of Business Administration
24	601	MCA	Master of Computer Applications

DEAN - ACADEMICS
Paavai Engineering College
NH-44, Pachal Post, Namakkal Dist.

PRINCIPAL,
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE.
WH-7, PACHAL Post, Namakkai Di